
Erzb. Liebfrauenschule Köln
D-50931, Brucknerstr. 15

Stundenplan 2017/2018

gültig ab 30.08.2017

Untis 2017
24.8.2017

Q2 Küster/Schwartz

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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D L1.
E5 L1
E5 L2
Ku L1
M L1

BAL
SLE
TRE
KAL
DAH

R107
R157
R51
R211
R201

Ph L1 WAL R251
Ch L1 AP1 RAP1
Bi L2 VOL R261
Mu L1 SMT R280

REIGe L1 R56

D L2.
E5 L8
E5 L9
Sw L1
M L2

JAN
KUE
LAR
HMN
SAZ

R52
R201
R60
R157
R203

Bi L1 GRI R251
Gg L1 BUR R202
Gg L2 SWA R107

E5 G3.
Sw G4
M G3
Bi G3
Ch G3

BRD
PEL
HAR
THO
WAL

R154
R52
R203
R258
R255

Kr G7 SCH R57
Sp G4 BUR R180

D G4.
F6 G3
Pa G3
Bi G4
Kr G4

TAU
BRC
PAN
THO
MON

R56
R201
R202
R261
R109

Kr G8 SCH R51

F6 G4.
L6 G3
Sw G5
Ph G3
Bi G5

KOX
FRE
OFF
KOL
VOS

R51
R59
R202
R253
R258

Kr G6 LEN R57
Sp G5 PEI R20

D G3.
E5 G5
Gg G4
M G4
Er G3

FEL
SRE
WBR
HAR
HOR

R59
R108
R156
R202
R154

Kr G3 MTG R54
Sp G6 HAT R180

Ku G3.
Mu G3
Bi G6
Kr G5
Gz G4

FEL
LNG
KAS
LEN
WEM

RPAV
R80
R261
R202
R101

Gz G5 SMZ R155
Sz G4 SRE R203

D G7.
S1 G3
Sw G3
Gg G3
Pl G3

HOL
KUN
LEN
OHA
SMI

R208
R280
R152
R151
R283

M G5 KOL R201
Sp G7 PEI R20

D G5.
E5 G6
Ph G4
Ch G4
Sp G3

ALT
WIE
WAL
FIS
KNI

R201
R60
R253
R257
R080

Sp G8 KTM R180

AG1. SLE R106

AG1. SLE R106

Ge G3.
Gz G3
Gz G6

GRF
KAY
WIR

R84
R157
R201

Ku G3.
Mu G3
Bi G6
Kr G5
Gz G4

FEL
LNG
KAS
LEN
WEM

RPAV
R80
R261
R107
R157

Gz G5 SMZ R154
Sz G4 SRE R155

D L1.
E5 L1
E5 L2
Ku L1
M L1

BAL
SLE
TRE
KAL
DAH

R107
R157
R51
RPAV
R201

Ph L1 WAL R255
Ch L1 AP1 RAP1
Bi L2 VOL R258
Mu L1 SMT R280

REIGe L1 R202

F6 G4.
L6 G3
Sw G5
Ph G3
Bi G5

KOX
FRE
OFF
KOL
VOS

R157
R203
R202
R253
R261

Kr G6 LEN R60
Sp G5 PEI R20

D L2.
E5 L8
E5 L9
Sw L1
M L2

JAN
KUE
LAR
HMN
SAZ

R52
R208
R60
R157
R203

Bi L1 GRI R261
Gg L1 BUR R156
Gg L2 SWA R202

Sz G3 KIL R203

Bb.
Or
Co

LNG
OFF
SMT

R84
R008
R280

Bb.
Or
Co

LNG
OFF
SMT

R84
R008
R280

Ge G3.
Gz G3
Gz G6
Sz G3

GRF
KAY
WIR
KIL

R60
R52
R57
R51

D G4.
F6 G3
Pa G3
Bi G4
Kr G4

TAU
BRC
PAN
THO
MON

R283
RPAV
R30
R261
R103

Kr G8 SCH R51

D L2.
E5 L8
E5 L9
Sw L1
M L2

JAN
KUE
LAR
HMN
SAZ

R51
R57
R60
R157
R203

Bi L1 GRI R261
Gg L1 BUR R201
Gg L2 SWA R202

D L1.
E5 L1
E5 L2
Ku L1
M L1

BAL
SLE
TRE
KAL
DAH

R107
R157
R203
R211
R201

Ph L1 WAL R255
Ch L1 AP1 RAP1
Bi L2 VOL R258
Mu L1 SMT R280

REIGe L1 R60

D G6.
E5 G4
S1 G4
I8 G3
Pa G4

SEL
EWE
DEU
BAS
PAP

R203
R59
R51
R57
R60

M G6 LAN R201
M G7 KOL R202
If G3 STR R105

S1 G3.
S1 G4

KUN
DEU

R57
R51

D G6.
E5 G4
S1 G4
I8 G3
Pa G4

SEL
EWE
DEU
BAS
PAP

R59
R159
R101
R205
R158

M G6 LAN R203
M G7 KOL R202
If G3 STR R105

E5 G3.
Sw G4
M G3
Bi G3
Ch G3

BRD
PEL
HAR
THO
WAL

R207
R51
R202
R261
R257

Kr G7 SCH R59
Sp G4 BUR R180

D G5.
E5 G6
Ph G4
Ch G4
Sp G3

ALT
WIE
WAL
FIS
KNI

R201
R107
R253
R261
R080

Sp G8 KTM R180

D G3.
E5 G5
Gg G4
M G4
Er G3

FEL
SRE
WBR
HAR
HOR

R59
R108
R101
R202
R154

Kr G3 MTG R51
Sp G6 HAT R080

D G7.
S1 G3
Sw G3
Gg G3
Pl G3

HOL
KUN
LEN
OHA
SMI

R59
R52
R103
R101
R109

M G5 KOL R202
Sp G7 PEI R080
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